
August Students Return Friday 25th August 2023 

 (1st Year - 09:00 - 10:00)  / (2nd Year - 10:00 11:00)

Monday 28th August 2023

(1st Year / TY - 09:00 - 10:00) / 3rd Year (10:00 - 11:00)

Tuesday 29th August (Classes as normal) 

September School Closed Friday 29th September 2023

October Open Evening  (Incoming First Years) Tuesday 10th October 2023

Mid Term Break Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023 

November 1st & TY Year Parent /Teacher meeting Thursday 16th November 2023 (4.15pm - 6.45pm)

Assessment Week - Term 1 Monday 20th November - Friday 24th November 2023

December 3rd Year PTM Tuesday 5th December 2023 (4.15pm - 6.45pm)

Winter Awards Ceremony Friday 22nd December 2023 

Winter Break School Closed Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January inclusive

January School Reopens Monday 8th January 2024 

2nd Year PTM Thursday 18th January 2024 (4.15pm - 6.45pm) 

School Closed: JCT Training Thursday 25th January 2024 

February School Closed - Bank Holiday Monday 5th February 2024

Mid Term Break Monday 12th Febrary - Friday 16th February inclusive 

School Closed: JCT Training Monday 19th February 2024

School Reopens Tuesday 20th February 2024 

Assessment Week - Term 2 & MOCKS Monday 26th February - Friday 2nd March 2024

March School Closed - St Patricks Day Monday 18th March 2024 

Easter Break Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April inclusive 

April School Reopens Monday 8th April 2024

May School Closed - May Bank Holiday Friday 3rd & Monday 6th May 2024

Assessment Week - Term 3 Monday 27th May to Thursday 30th 2024

End of Term / Summer Awards Cermony Friday 31st May 2024

June Junior Cycle Exams Start Wednesday 5th June 2024 

Ériu Community College 

School Calendar 2023 /2024 


